Se-Kure Controls,® Inc.
3714 Runge Street  •  Franklin Park, IL 60131  •  1-(800) 322-2435  •  (847) 288-1111  •  Fax: (847) 288-9999
On the Web: www.se-kure.com
E-Mail: info@se-kure.com
Shatter Resistant Mirrors Eliminate Blind Spots
Convex detection mirrors are a retailerʼs first line of defense
against shoplifting and pilferage. They increase aisle visibility,
eliminate blind spots and are excellent as safety mirrors in

Y
 M
IR
R
O
R
S
 &
 D
O
M
E
S
26
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SK-12P 12" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-18P 18" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-26P 26" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-30P 30" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-36P 36" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-48P 48" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror with Bracket
SK-60P 60" Diameter Round Se-Kure-View Mirror (Special Order)
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SK-12-18P 12" x 18" Roundtangular Mirror with Mounting Bracket
SK-18-26P 18" x 26" Roundtangular Mirror with Mounting Bracket
SK-20-30P 20" x 30" Roundtangular Mirror with Mounting Bracket
SK-24-36P 24" x 36" Roundtangular Mirror with Mounting Bracket
SK-24-36P 24" x 36" Roundtangular Mirror with Mounting Bracket
For Outdoor Weatherproofing
(Add the letters OD as a suffix to the Item Number)
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SK-24-24M 24" x 24" Mirrored NON See-Thru Ceiling Tile
SK-24-48M 24" x 48" Mirrored NON See-Thru Ceiling Tile
SK-360-22SS 22" Bronze See-Thru Dome w/2' x 2' Bronze Ceiling Tile
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SK-2424MS 24" x 24" Mirrored See-Thru Ceiling Tile
SK-2448MS 24" x 48" Mirrored See-Thru Ceiling Tile
SK-2424SS 24" x 24" Bronze Smoked See-Thru Ceiling Tile